

# 14" DIECUT GOLDEN CRUNCHY PAR-BAKED PIZZA CRUST

» **PRODUCT CODE:** 025204-0462

» **SIZE:** 14" / 40 / 8.50oz

Our Golden Crunchy crust is the cornmeal crust that provides the perfect crunch. Partially baked in our factory, this crust is ready for your special toppings.



## ALLERGENS

- » Soy
- » Wheat



## PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

### WEIGHT (oz.)

- » **Target:** 8.50
- » **Lower Limit:** 8.00
- » **Upper Limit:** 9.00

### DIAMETER (inch)

- » **Target:** 14 3/8
- » **Lower Limit:** 14 1/8
- » **Upper Limit:** 14 5/8



## SENSORY ATTRIBUTES

- » **Color:** Off white or beige to golden brown
- » **Texture:** Typical of freshly baked pizza crust
- » **Flavor & Odor:** No off odor or flavor



## PACKAGING

- » **Crusts per bag:** 20
- » **Bags per case:** 2
- » **Crusts per case:** 40
- » **Cases/Totes per pallet:** 54
- » **Cases/Totes per Tier (TI):** 6
- » **Tiers per Pallet (HI):** 9



## DATE CODE / LOT CODE FORMAT

- JJJYNTLLSS, where
- » **JJJ** - Julian Day
  - » **Y** - Last digit of the Year
  - » **TNT** - Manufacturer
  - » **LL** - Two digit - Line number
  - » **SS** - Two digit - Shift



## PRODUCT SHELF LIFE & STORAGE

- » **Frozen:** 180 days
- » Product will remain in salable condition with respect to crust flavor and/or functionality for 180 days from date of manufacture, providing all storage, shipping, handling, further processing, and display for sale is conducted at 0 degrees Fahrenheit or less.



## SHIPPING

- » Product must be shipped under clean and sanitary conditions.
- » The pizza crust is manufactured and packaged at our facility located in Green Bay, WI, USA.

## NUTRITION FACTS

**Serving Size** 2oz (56g)  
**Servings Per Container** 170

**Amount Per Serving** **Daily Value %**  
**Calories** 170  
Calories from Fat 50

**Total Fat** 6g 9%  
Saturated Fat 1g 5%  
Trans Fat 0g  
Polyunsaturated Fat N/A  
Monounsaturated Fat N/A

**Cholesterol** 0mg 0%  
**Sodium** 125mg 5%  
**Total Carbohydrates** 25g 8%  
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%  
Sugars 0g  
**Protein** 4g

**Vitamin A** 0%  
**Vitamin C** 0%  
**Calcium** 4%  
**Iron** 2%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS

flour (wheat, malted barley), water, soybean oil, corn meal, yeast, salt, dextrose, leavening (sodium aluminum phosphate, sodium bicarbonate), calcium propionate (preservative), artificial flavor and soy lecithin.

contains: soy, wheat.



## WE SHOULD TALK! CONTACT US:

920.431.7240 - #5  
tntcrust.com  
Green Bay, Wisconsin  
St. Charles, Missouri

Revised 04.19.2021